
Media contacts 

ACT Alliance 
Simon Chambers 
Director of Communications, ACT Alliance 
Skype : simon.chambers1 
Mobile : +1-416-435-0972 
simon.chambers@actalliance.org 

Anglican Communion 
Jack Palmer-White 
Permanent Representative to the United Nations 
Tel: +44 (0)20 7313 3938 
jack.palmer-white@anglicancommunion.org 

Churches’ Commission for Migrants in Europe, Conference of 
European Churches 
Naveen Qayyum 
Communications Officer, Conference of European Churches 
Tel +32 2 234 68 37 
Email naveen@cek-kek.be 
Rue Joseph II, 174 - 1000 Brussels 

European Region of the World Association for Christian 
Communication 
Stephen Brown 
Email: sgbrown.wacceurope@gmail.com 
Mobile : +33-6 61 84 11 80 

Evangelical Church of Greece 
Paris Papageorgiou 
parispapageorgiou@yahoo.gr 

Holy See press office 
Via della Conciliazione 54, 00120 Vatican City 
Phone: +39 (0) 6 698 45600 
Fax: +39 (0) 6 686 8810 
info@salastampa.va 

Lutheran World Federation 
Rev. Arni Svanur Danielsson 
Head of Communication 
Email arni.danielsson@lutheranworld.org 
Mobile +41 78 929 9686 

World Communion of Reformed Churches 
Philip Tanis 
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Executive Secretary for Communications & Operations 
philip.tanis@wcrc.eu 

World Communion of Reformed Churches Europe 
Martina Wasserloos 
mwasserloos@gmx.net 
0049 1772146934 

World Council of Churches 
Marianne Ejdersten, WCC Communication director 
+41 79 507 6363 
+41 22  791 60 18 
Email mej@wcc-coe.org 

World Methodist Council 
Michaela Hannah 
Communications 
World Methodist Museum Coordinator 
Contact: communications@worldmethodistcouncil.org 
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